National Championship Bahrain (N)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

hui

Bahrain International Endurance Village,

Bahrain

09 Dec 2016, Mares 4-6 years

Position Horse

1st Name: H PERDITA

Colour: Bay
Owner: AL MANAMA
STUD

Score
92.63

2nd Name: DESIRA 91.63
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. KHALIL

MUKHTAR

3rd Name: FORELOCKS 90.88
JAWAHER

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: MR.

ABDULLA

ALMUDHAHKA

4th Name: D MAWEYA 90.13
Colour: Bay
Owner: AL

NAWADER STUD

ECAHO

Detail

F.S. R.S. K.D.
TYPE 20.00 19.50 19.00
m 20.00 19.50 19.00
B&T 19.00 19.00 18.00
16.00 16.50 16.00
19.00 19.00 18.50

F.S. R.S. K.D.
TYPE 19.00 19.50 19.00
m 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.50 18.00 18.50
16.00 16.00 15.50
19.50 20.00 19.50

F.S. R.S. K.D.
TYPE 19.50 19.00 19.50
m 19.00 19.50 19.50
18.50 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 16.00
18.50 18.50 18.50

F.S. R.S. K.D.
TYPE 19.00 19.00 18.50
m 19.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.50 15.50
19.00 19.00 18.50

T.T.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

T.T.
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KATELYN JOY
Colour: Bay

Owner: AHMED
HASAN

89.13

Name: PEEKABOO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. MOHSEN
ALI ABDULLA
HUSSAIN

88.88

Name: ARSAN AL
SHAKHOURA
Colour: Bay

Owner: AL
SHAKHOURA FARM

88.25

Name: MURANAS
MARWANAH
Colour:

Owner: MAHMOOD
AL BAHRANI

87.88

Name: DAA DIVA
DOLL

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. HASSAN
AL MARZOOQ

87.63

F.S.
19.00

i

19.00
TS 17.50
16.00
18.00

F.S.
TYPE 18.50

18.50

B&T 17.50

LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 19.00

F.S.
TYPE 18.50

18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50

(oA 38 18.00

F.S.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

F.S.

TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

R.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

R.S.

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

R.S.

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

R.S.

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

R.S.
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

K.D.

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

K.D.
19.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

K.D.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

K.D.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

K.D.

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

T.T.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50



10 Name: CARAMELLA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. ALI
QANBAR

11 Name: AYEM CHAH
NAME
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. AHMED
YOUSIF

12 Name: AMEERA AL
SHMOKH
Colour: Grey
Owner: AL HUR
STUD

Judges

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	National Championship Bahrain (N)
	Judges


